
Panchavati Express/12109 - SF - CR 
CSMT/Mumbai CSM Terminus to DR/Dadar Central 

0h 13m - 9 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CSMT Mumbai CSM Terminus 18:15 14,
17

1 0 42 14 CR

2 DR Dadar Central 18:28 18:30 2m 11 1 9 78 7 CR
3 KYN Kalyan Junction 19:07 19:10 3m 4 1 54 66 9 CR
4 KSRA Kasara 20:11 20:13 2m 1 1 121 29 308 CR
5 IGP Igatpuri 20:42 20:47 5m 2 1 135 75 599 CR
6 DVL Devlali 21:23 21:25 2m 1 1 180 48 562 CR
7 NK Nashik Road 21:32 21:35 3m 1 1 186 79 551 CR
8 NR Niphad 21:59 22:00 1m 1 1 217 72 550 CR
9 LS Lasalgaon 22:14 22:15 1m 0 1 234 42 595 CR
10 MMR Manmad Junction 22:50 1 1 259 - 558 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 10 2024 (09:04)

Sep 10 2024 (09:04)

1

1


